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Pointes crantées/torsadées en bande 34°

Référence : 075152

FIUMR

Références produits

DIAMETRE

UNITE DE

LONGUEUR

REFERENCE

MODELE

FINITION

(MM)

(MM)

VENTE

075152

075153

075155

075156

076091

076092

076093

075157

Pointes crantée
Pointes crantée
Pointes crantée
Pointes crantée
Pointes crantée
Pointes crantée
Pointes crantée

Pointes torsadé

Inox A4
Inox A4
Acier clair
Acier clair
Acier galvanisé
Acier galvanisé
Acier galvanisé

Acier clair

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

3.1

3.1

55

65

50

70

50

70

90

90

Boite de 1000
Boite de 1000
Boite de 2200
Boite de 2200
Boite de 2200
Boite de 2200
Boite de 2200

Boite de 2200

1 piéce
1 piece
1 piéce
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece


https://www.quincaillerieportalet.fr/
tel:05%2058%2046%2026%2056

